Post Glover
Motor Control, Crane Control,
Dynamic Braking, and
Ballast Resistors
Technical Bulletin
POST GLOVER RESISTORS INC.
1
POST GLOVER RESISTORS INC.

1 4.2 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 10 -230
1.5 6 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 15 -230
2 6.8 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 20 -230
3 9.6 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 30 -230
5 15.2 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 50 -230
7.5 22 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 75 -230
10 28 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 100 -230
15 42 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 150 -230
20 54 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 200 -230
25 68 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 250 -230
30 80 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 300 -230
40 104 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 400 -230
50 130 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 500 -230
60 154 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 600 -230
75 192 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 750 -230
100 248 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-1000 -230
125 312 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-1250 -230
150 360 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-1500 -230
200 480 22" 10" 6" 20.5" YD-2000 -230
250 600 22" 10" 6" 20.5" YD-2500 -230
300 720 22" 10" 6" 20.5" YD-3000 -230
350 840 29.5" 10" 6" 28.0" YD-3500 -230
400 960 22" 10" 11" 20.5" YD-4000 -230
450 1080 22" 10" 11" 20.5" YD-4500 -230
500 1200 22" 10" 11" 20.5" YD-5000 -230
460 VOLTS AC*460 VOLTS AC*460 VOLTS AC*460 VOLTS AC*460 VOLTS AC*
DIMENSIONS POST GLOVER
HP FLA A B C D P/N
1 2.1 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 10 460

150 180 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-1500 460
200 240 22" 10" 6" 20.5" YD-2000 460
250 300 22" 10" 6" 20.5" YD-2500 460
300 360 22" 10" 6" 20.5" YD-3000 460
350 420 29.5" 10" 6" 28" YD-3500 460
400 480 29.5" 10" 6" 28" YD-4000 460
450 540 29.5" 10" 6" 28" YD-4500 460
500 600 29.5" 10" 6" 28" YD-5000 460
* All units are provided with a mill galvanized louvered cover.
575 VOLTS AC*575 VOLTS AC*575 VOLTS AC*575 VOLTS AC*575 VOLTS AC*
DIMENSIONS POST GLOVER
HP FLA A B C D P/N
3 3.9 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 30 575
5 6.1 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 50 575
7.5 9 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD- 75 575
10 11 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-100 575
15 17 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-150 575
20 22 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-200 575
25 27 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-250 575
30 32 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-300 575
40 41 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-400 575
50 52 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-500 575
60 62 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-600 575
75 77 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-750 575
100 99 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-1000 575
125 125 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-1250 575
150 144 15" 10" 6" 13.5" YD-1500 575
200 192 22" 10" 6" 20.5" YD-2000 575